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REPUBLICAN

Votes for Councillors— Concluded

Eighth
District

Heath
Hinsdale
HOLYOKE
Huntington
Lanesborough
Lee
Lenox
Leverett
Leyden
Longmeadow
Ludlow
Middlefield
Monroe
Montague
Monterey
Montgomery
Mt. Washington ..

New Ashford
New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS
NORTHAMPTON
Northfield
Otis
Pelham
Peru
PITTSFIELD
Plainfield
Richmond

16
37

267
40
88
47

202
74
30

336
218
29
7

223
40
18
13
9
31

387
569
188
27
23
14

1560
16
72

17
37

268
40
88
47

202
75
30

336
219
29
7

225
40
18
13
9

31
387
569
188
27
23
14

1560
16
72

Rowe
Russell
Sandisfield
Savoy
Sheffield
Shelburne
Shutesbury
So. Hadley
Southampton
Southwick
SPRINGFIELD
Stockbridge
Sunderland
Tolland
Tvringham
Warwick
Washington
Wendell
W. Springfield
W. Stockbridge
Westhampton ...

WESTFIELD
Whately
Williamsburg ....

Williamstown
Windsor
Worthington

Totals

1 23— 57— 18— 5— 73— 108— 28
1 277— 93
6 63— 1184— 110— 53— 11— 21— 22— 14— 6— 213— 37— 17— 298— 61— 83
5 287— 22— 32

23 12090

24
57
18
5

73
108
28
278
93
69

1184
110
53
11

21
22
14
6

213
37
17

298
61
83

292
22
32

12113

Votes for State Senators
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Votes for State Senators— Continued

307

Bristol and
Norfolk
District

Raynham
Rahoboth
Seekonk
Swansea
TAUNTON
Wrentham
Totals

140
36
149
386
76

2178

7
17
1

21

63
16

382

Bristol and
Plymouth
District

Dartmouth
Fairhaven
Mattapoisett
NEW BEDFORD

Totals

Bristol, Plymouth
and Norfolk

District

"5 ~
SC o
go -
Q <

Bridgewater 134
Carver 89
Duxbury 226
E. Bridgewater 144
Easton 842
Foxborough 222
Halifax 95
Hanson 131
Kingston 114
Lakeville 133
Mansfield 197
Middleborough 318
Norton 173
Pembroke 153
Plympton 31
Rochester 46
W. Bridgewater 159
Whitman 185

Totals 3392

26
38
27
30

450
39
19
27
23
25
55
77
55
47
6
9

34
47

1034

93
157
37

17C
449
92

2560

— 16 380 396— 8 230 238— 2 203 205— 129 1241 1370— 155 2054 2209

160
127
253
174

1292
261
114
158
137
158
252
395
228
200
37
55

193
233

4427

Cape, Plymouth
and Islands

District

First

Essex
District

Second
Essex
District

E-g

Barnstable
Bourne
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Third
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Votes for State Senators— Continued
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Votes for State Senators - Continued

Fifth
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Senators— Continued

Norfolk and
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REPUBLICAN

Votes for State Senators— Continued

Suffolk and
Middlesex
District

BOSTON:
Ward 1. Ward 2.

Ward 3, Precincts
1,2,3,4

CAMBRIDGE:
Wards 1,2,3,4,
5,6, 8

Winthrop
Totals

10 545 555— 322 322
10 1091 1101

First Suffolk

and Norfolk
District

BOSTON:
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313

Worcester and
Middlesex
District

Upton
Westborough
WORCESTER:
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Totals

6?
273

599
1563

Worcester and
Norfolk
District

Auburn
Bellingham
Blackstone .

Douglas
Dudley
Mendon
Milford
Millville
Northbridge
Oxford
Southbridge
Sutton
Uxbridge
Webster

Totals

66
90
76
73
132

1208

6?
277

603
1574

223
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Votes for State Representatives

Barnstable County

First

District

Second
District

Third
District

Barnstable
Sandwich
Totals
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Votes for State Representatives Continued

Berkshire County —
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Bristol County — Continued

Fifth

District
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Bristol
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Essex County — Continued
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Essex County — Continued

Tenth
District

Eleventh
District

OS1

s

If I

Twelfth
District

Boxford 339
Danvers

Precinct 8 42
Hamilton 368
Middleton 105
Topsfield 352

Totals 1206

21

39
198
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Essex County — Continued

Eighteenth
District

Methuen Precincts
1,3,5,7,8,9
Totals

Nineteenth
District

LYNN:
Ward 2. Ward 3,

Precincts 4, 5, 6,

7,8,9, 10
Totals

Twentieth
District

LYNN:
Ward 4, Precinct 4.

Ward 5. Ward 6.

Precincts 1, 2, 3,

4, 5,7,9
Totals

216
216

216
216

Essex County — Continued

Twenty-Second
District

LYNN:
Ward 1. Ward 6
Precincts 6, 8.

Ward 7
Totals

310
310

— 117— 117
899
899

Twenty-Third
District

LAWRENCE:
Ward 1, Precincts

4, 6. Ward 2
Precincts 3, 4, 5.

Ward 3 Precincts

3, 4. Ward 4
Precincts 2, 3,4

Methuen
Precincts 2, 6
Totals

250
479

252
482

Twenty-Fourth
District

ai

LAWRENCE:
Ward 2 Precincts
1,2. Ward 3

Precincts 1, 2.

Ward 4 Precinct 1.
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Votes for State Representatives— Continued

Essex County — Concluded

Twenty-Sixth


